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HEAD OFFICE- KELOWNA 
 

200 - 1690 Powick Road 
Kelowna, BC  

V1X 7G5  
 

Phone:  250.861.7211 
Fax:  250.861.7490    Toll free:  1.888.332.3352 

 
 

First Name Last Name Position Direct Line Email
Ninous  Ashraf Management Assistant 250.861.7505 ninous.ashraf@gov.bc.ca
David  Edge Mgr. Finance & Admin 250.861.7680 david.edge@gov.bc.ca
Gary  Falk Director 250.861.7232 gary.falk@gov.bc.ca
Michele  Fitzgerald Mgr. Underwriting  250.861.7209 michele.fitzgerald@gov.bc.ca
Gary  Flaten Customer Support Analyst 250.861.7647 gary.flaten@gov.bc.ca
Grant  Halm Senior Program Analyst 250.861.7215 grant.halm@gov.bc.ca
Robert Jourdan Stats Analyst  250.861.7220 robert.jourdan@gov.bc.ca
Lynn  Laschuk Acting Claims Mgr.  250.861.7203 lynn.lashuk@gov.bc.ca
Ken  McAra Mgr. Applications & Database Analysis 250.861.7468 ken.mcara@gov.bc.ca
Trevais  Mellum Acting Adjusting Agrologist 250.861.7206 trevais.mellum@gov.bc.ca
Marie  Salay Claims Administrator 250.861.7649 marie.salay@gov.bc.ca
Creighton  Smith Accounts Supervisor 250.861.7249 creighton.smith@gov.bc.ca
Lonny  Steward Mgr. Marketing, Prod. Review & Planning 250.861.7204 lonny.steward@gov.bc.ca
Murray  Swan General Mgr. & Mgr. Field Operations 250.861.7202 murray.swan@gov.bc.ca
Chris  Vos Senior Agrologist 250.861.7205 chris.vos@gov.bc.ca
Barbara Watson Operations Analyst 250.861.7243 barbara.watson@gov.bc.ca
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